Varilite VL 770 Spot Luminaire, to include 700W MiniFastFit lamp, mega claw black hanging clamp, safety cable, and PowerCon to 3-pin
stage pin connector. Standard AC power distribution from 100-240VAC, 50/60 HZ; the unit requires up to 10.2A depending on the AC
supply voltage. Exterior finish: Black

Supplier QTY UOM Price Extended Supplier Notes Manufactu Manuf Num
rer
Entertainment Lighting Services 6 EA $5,941.69 $35,650.14 Supplier will be adding Phillips VL770
$1,000.00 freight charge to total (20.9687.0003
bid price )
Barbizon Light of Texas 6 EA $6,114.00 $36,684.00 Phillips VL770
(20.9687.0003
)
Gemini Stage Lighting & 6 EA $6,206.55 $37,239.30 Phillips VL770
Equipment Company, Inc (20.9687.0003
)
Texas Scenic Company 6 EA $6,615.00 $39,690.00 Phillips VL770

(20.9687.0003
)

ECO CONSTRUCTION AND 6 EA $7,222.60 $43,335.60 Phillips VL770
MAINTANENCE MANAGEMENT, (20.9687.0003
LLC )

Varilite VL4000 Spot Luminaire, to include 1200W Short Arc lamp, mega claw black hanging clamp, safety cable, PowerCon to 3-pin
stage pin connector. Standard AC power distribution from 200-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, requires up to 11.0 A depending on the AC supply

1

Supplier QTY UOM Price Extended Supplier Notes Manufactu Manuf Num
rer

Entertainment Lighting Services 6 EA $9,856.86 $59,141.16 Philips VL4000
(20.9704.0001
)

Barbizon Light of Texas 6 EA $10,136.00 $60,816.00 Philips VL4000
(20.9704.0001
)

Gemini Stage Lighting & 6 EA $10,348.85 $62,093.10 Philips VL4000

Equipment Company, Inc (20.9704.0001
)

Texas Scenic Company 6 EA $11,030.00 $66,180.00 Philips VL4000
(20.9704.0001
)

ECO CONSTRUCTION AND 6 EA $11,952.60 $71,715.60 Philips VL4000

MAINTANENCE MANAGEMENT, (20.9704.0001

LLC )

Portable Power Distribution System, ETL Listed, 200 Amp 3 Phase 120/208V; Camlock In/Thru (Bussed for 400A); 24 channels of 208
VAC; 19 pin, 6 channels of Duplex; installed in a 12RU-2 Sided NEMA 1 Steel Liner with 12-2 31" deep shock mount road case. Electric:
208VAC, 24 channel, parallel. See Attached Drawing #1300-200A-12-2-06 for further information.

Supplier QTY UOM Price Extended Supplier Notes Manufactu Manuf Num
rer

Entertainment Lighting Services 1 EA $6,084.78 $6,084.78 Motion 1300-200A-12-
Laboratorie 2-06
s

Barbizon Light of Texas 1 EA $6,434.00 $6,434.00 Motion 1300-200A-12-
Laboratorie 2-06
s
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Gemini Stage Lighting &
Equipment Company, Inc

ECO CONSTRUCTION AND
MAINTANENCE MANAGEMENT,
LLC

EA

EA

$6,437.70

$7,696.70

$6,437.70

$7,696.70

Motion
Laboratorie
s

Motion
Laboratorie
s

1300-200A-12-
2-06

1300-200A-12-
2-06

|4 |Motion Labs Cable set, Camlock, 2/0, EISL 5-wire, 75 ft, 16 series.

Supplier QTY UOM Price Extended Supplier Notes Manufactu Manuf Num
rer

Entertainment Lighting Services 1 EA $1,627.47 $1,627.47 Motion 1450-01-04-02-
Labs 101

Barbizon Light of Texas 1 EA $1,702.00 $1,702.00 Motion 1450-01-04-02-
Labs 101

Gemini Stage Lighting & 1 EA $1,703.15 $1,703.15 Motion 1450-01-04-02-

Equipment Company, Inc Labs 101

ECO CONSTRUCTION AND 1 EA $1,879.90 $1,879.90 Motion 1450-01-04-02-

MAINTANENCE MANAGEMENT, Labs 101

LLC

[5  [Motion Labs Multi-Pin, AWM, 12/14, 50 ft. lighting cable.

Supplier QTY UOM Price Extended Supplier Notes Manufactu Manuf Num
rer

Barbizon Light of Texas 4 EA $347.00 $1,388.00 Motion 1400-02-33-03-
Labs 001

Gemini Stage Lighting & 4 EA $347.59 $1,390.36 Motion 1400-02-33-03-

Equipment Company, Inc Labs 001

Entertainment Lighting Services 4 EA $383.24 $1,532.96 Motion 1400-02-33-03-
Labs 001

ECO CONSTRUCTION AND 4 EA $383.63 $1,534.52 Motion 1400-02-33-03-

MAINTANENCE MANAGEMENT, Labs 001

LLC

|6 |Motion Labs Cable, Fanout, Male LSC to Female Stage Pin, 12/3 SF, 19 Pin, P, Solder-TO-Stage Pin, C, 6x6 ft tails

Supplier

Entertainment Lighting Services

ECO CONSTRUCTION AND
MAINTANENCE MANAGEMENT,
LLC

Gemini Stage Lighting &
Equipment Company, Inc
Barbizon Light of Texas

QTY UOM Price

4

EA

EA

EA

EA

$221.37

$221.60

$231.67

$232.00

Extended

$885.48

$886.40

$926.68

$928.00

Supplier Notes

Manufactu
rer
Motion
Labs
Motion
Labs

Motion
Labs
Motion
Labs

Manuf Num

1404-02-26-06-
002
1404-02-26-06-
002

1404-02-26-06-
002
1404-02-26-06-
002
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