1 Varilite VL 770 Spot Luminaire, to include 700W MiniFastFit lamp, mega claw black hanging clamp, safety cable, and PowerCon to 3-pin stage pin connector. Standard AC power distribution from 100-240VAC, 50/60 HZ; the unit requires up to 10.2A depending on the AC supply voltage. Exterior finish: Black

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufactu	Manuf Num
						rer	
Entertainment Lighting Services	6	EA	\$5,941.69	\$35,650.14	Supplier will be adding \$1,000.00 freight charge to total bid price	Phillips	VL770 (20.9687.0003)
Barbizon Light of Texas	6	EA	\$6,114.00	\$36,684.00		Phillips	VL770 (20.9687.0003)
Gemini Stage Lighting & Equipment Company, Inc	6	EA	\$6,206.55	\$37,239.30		Phillips	VL770 (20.9687.0003)
Texas Scenic Company	6	EA	\$6,615.00	\$39,690.00		Phillips	VL770 (20.9687.0003)
ECO CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTANENCE MANAGEMENT, LLC	6	EA	\$7,222.60	\$43,335.60		Phillips	VL770 (20.9687.0003)

Varilite VL4000 Spot Luminaire, to include 1200W Short Arc lamp, mega claw black hanging clamp, safety cable, PowerCon to 3-pin stage pin connector. Standard AC power distribution from 200-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, requires up to 11.0 A depending on the AC supply

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufactu rer	Manuf Num
Entertainment Lighting Services	6	EA	\$9,856.86	\$59,141.16		Philips	VL4000 (20.9704.0001)
Barbizon Light of Texas	6	EA	\$10,136.00	\$60,816.00		Philips	VL4000 (20.9704.0001)
Gemini Stage Lighting & Equipment Company, Inc	6	EA	\$10,348.85	\$62,093.10		Philips	VL4000 (20.9704.0001)
Texas Scenic Company	6	EA	\$11,030.00	\$66,180.00		Philips	VL4000 (20.9704.0001)
ECO CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTANENCE MANAGEMENT, LLC	6	EA	\$11,952.60	\$71,715.60		Philips	VL4000 (20.9704.0001)

Portable Power Distribution System, ETL Listed, 200 Amp 3 Phase 120/208V; Camlock In/Thru (Bussed for 400A); 24 channels of 208 VAC; 19 pin, 6 channels of Duplex; installed in a 12RU-2 Sided NEMA 1 Steel Liner with 12-2 31" deep shock mount road case. Electric: 208VAC, 24 channel, parallel. See Attached Drawing #1300-200A-12-2-06 for further information.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufactu	Manuf Num
						rer	
Entertainment Lighting Services	1	EA	\$6,084.78	\$6,084.78		Motion	1300-200A-12-
						Laboratorie	2-06
						S	
Barbizon Light of Texas	1	EA	\$6,434.00	\$6,434.00		Motion	1300-200A-12-
						Laboratorie	2-06
						c	

Gemini Stage Lighting &	1	EA	\$6,437.70	\$6,437.70	Motion	1300-200A-12-
Equipment Company, Inc					Laboratorie	2-06
					S	
ECO CONSTRUCTION AND	1	EA	\$7,696.70	\$7,696.70	Motion	1300-200A-12-
MAINTANENCE MANAGEMENT,					Laboratorie	e 2-06
LLC					S	

4	Motion Labs Cable set, Camlock, 2	2/0, EIS	L 5-wire	, 75 ft, 16 se	ries.			
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufactu	Manuf Num
							rer	
	Entertainment Lighting Services	1	EA	\$1,627.47	\$1,627.47		Motion	1450-01-04-02-
							Labs	101
	Barbizon Light of Texas	1	EA	\$1,702.00	\$1,702.00		Motion	1450-01-04-02-
							Labs	101
	Gemini Stage Lighting &	1	EA	\$1,703.15	\$1,703.15		Motion	1450-01-04-02-
	Equipment Company, Inc						Labs	101
	ECO CONSTRUCTION AND	1	EA	\$1,879.90	\$1,879.90		Motion	1450-01-04-02-
	MAINTANENCE MANAGEMENT,						Labs	101
	LLC							

5	Motion Labs Multi-Pin, AWM, 12/	14, 50	ft. lighti	ng cable.				
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufactu	Manuf Num
							rer	
	Barbizon Light of Texas	4	EA	\$347.00	\$1,388.00		Motion	1400-02-33-03-
							Labs	001
	Gemini Stage Lighting &	4	EA	\$347.59	\$1,390.36		Motion	1400-02-33-03-
	Equipment Company, Inc						Labs	001
	Entertainment Lighting Services	4	EA	\$383.24	\$1,532.96		Motion	1400-02-33-03-
							Labs	001
	ECO CONSTRUCTION AND	4	EA	\$383.63	\$1,534.52		Motion	1400-02-33-03-
	MAINTANENCE MANAGEMENT,						Labs	001
	LLC							

6	Motion Labs Cable, Fanout, Male	LSC to	Female:	Stage Pin, 12	2/3 SF, 19 Pin,	P, Solder-TO-Stage Pin, C, 6x6 ft t	ails	
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufactu	Manuf Num
							rer	
	Entertainment Lighting Services	4	EA	\$221.37	\$885.48		Motion	1404-02-26-06-
							Labs	002
	ECO CONSTRUCTION AND	4	EA	\$221.60	\$886.40		Motion	1404-02-26-06-
	MAINTANENCE MANAGEMENT,						Labs	002
	LLC							
	Gemini Stage Lighting &	4	EA	\$231.67	\$926.68		Motion	1404-02-26-06-
	Equipment Company, Inc						Labs	002
	Barbizon Light of Texas	4	EA	\$232.00	\$928.00		Motion	1404-02-26-06-
							Labs	002